N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,
25.

Position

Employment and Training Director
Project Coordinator

Project Coordinator

Finance Manager Il

Employment Program Manager
Contract Compliance Specialist |l

Workforce Development Support
Specialist

Senior Employment Program
Specialist

Employment Program Specialist Il
Employment Program Specialist Il
Employment Program Manager

Employment Program Specialist Il
Employment Program Specialist Il

Senior Employment Program
Specialist

Employment Program Specialist Il
Employment Program Specialist Il
Employment Program Specialist Il
Administrative Trainee
Administrative Trainee
Administrative Trainee
Administrative Trainee
Accountant Il

Workforce Development Program
Coordinator

Electrician

Accounting Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Department

Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training

Employment And Training

Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training

Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training

Employment And Training
Employment And Training

Total Wages

$170,237
$110,048
$104,695
$102,718
$93,270
$77,886
$75,944

$74,744

$73,533
$71,942
$70,531
$69,160
$69,121
$68,775

$66,993
$62,210
$61,437
$51,925
$51,079
$50,624
$47,093
$40,353
$35,698

$11,359
$5,375



