	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Employment and Training Director		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$170,237
2.	Project Coordinator		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$110,048
3.	Project Coordinator		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$104,695
4.	Finance Manager II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$102,718
5.	Employment Program Manager		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$93,270
6.	Contract Compliance Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$77,886
7.	Workforce Development Support Specialist		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$75,944
8.	Senior Employment Program Specialist		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$74,744
9.	Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$73,533
10.	Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$71,942
11.	Employment Program Manager		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$70,531
12.	Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$69,160
13.	Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$69,121
14.	Senior Employment Program Specialist		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$68,775
15.	Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$66,993
16.	Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$62,210
17.	Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$61,437
18.	Administrative Trainee		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$51,925
19.	Administrative Trainee		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$51,079
20.	Administrative Trainee		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$50,624
21.	Administrative Trainee		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$47,093
22.	Accountant II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$40,353
23.	Workforce Development Program Coordinator		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$35,698
24.	Electrician		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$11,359
25.	Accounting Assistant II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$5,375